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Summer Series 2024-25 · Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Test Eagles have a BYE.

Sat 02 Nov 2024 09:30 Skids Barneys Phil Rohan
Marc White

Sat 02 Nov 2024 10:30 Lightning Schoon Squad Isaac Thompson
Rihards Fedoreks
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Lightning have a BYE.

Sat 09 Nov 2024 08:30 Test Eagles Skids Marc White
Rihards Fedoreks

Sat 09 Nov 2024 09:30 Schoon Squad Barneys Phil Rohan
Isaac Thompson

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
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Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Barneys have a BYE.

Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 Lightning Test Eagles Isaac Thompson
Shane Turner

Sat 16 Nov 2024 11:30 Skids Schoon Squad Merrin Bradford
Phil Rohan
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Skids have a BYE.

Sat 23 Nov 2024 08:30 Lightning Barneys

Sat 23 Nov 2024 10:30 Schoon Squad Test Eagles

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Schoon Squad have a BYE.

Sat 30 Nov 2024 08:30 Skids Lightning
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Sat 30 Nov 2024 10:30 Test Eagles Barneys

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Test Eagles have a BYE.

Sat 14 Dec 2024 09:30 Schoon Squad Lightning

Sat 14 Dec 2024 11:30 Barneys Skids
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 05 Jan 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Lightning have a BYE.

Sat 11 Jan 2025 09:30 Skids Test Eagles
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Sat 11 Jan 2025 10:30 Barneys Schoon Squad

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Barneys have a BYE.

Sat 18 Jan 2025 08:30 Test Eagles Lightning

Sat 18 Jan 2025 10:30 Schoon Squad Skids

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club
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Day Time Home Away Referees

Skids have a BYE.

Sat 01 Feb 2025 08:30 Test Eagles Schoon Squad

Sat 01 Feb 2025 09:30 Barneys Lightning
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Schoon Squad have a BYE.

Sat 08 Feb 2025 08:30 Barneys Test Eagles

Sat 08 Feb 2025 10:30 Lightning Skids
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